(NOT FOR LEGAL USE)

View Examination Report Kamination Report 5279092 44 10/01/2022 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT India Branch Office
5279092 44 10/01/2022 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT India
10/01/2022 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT India
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT India
GUJARAT India
India
Branch Office
NANOHYFI
TRADE MARK
DEVICE
Proposed to be used
(1) DR. S. SUNDAR MANOHARAN Trading As : PANDIT DEENDAYAL ENERGY UNIVERSITY Single Firm
DR. S. SUNDARMANOHARAN, DIRECTOR GENERAL, PANDIT DEENDAYAL ENERGY UNIVERSITY- PDEU, KNOWLEDGE CORRIDOR, RAYSAN VILLAGE, PDPU ROAD, GANDHINAGAR, GUJARAT-382426
****adhagn11@gmail.com
[CLASS : 44] MEDICAL SERVICES, VETERINARY SERVICES, HYGIENIC AND BEAUTY CARE FOR HUMAN BEINGS OR ANIMALS; AGRICULTURE, HORTICULTURE AND FORESTRY SERVICES.
Trade Mark Image : (1)
NANOHyFi
Correspondence & Notices Uploaded Documents EXIT

WARNING/DISCLAIMER : THE DATA OF TRADE MARKS REGISTRY IS UNDER THE PROCESS OF DIGITISATION, IF ANY DISCREPANCY IS OBSERVED IN THE DATA PLEASE CONTACT OR SUBMIT AT APPROPRIATE TRADE MARKS REGISTRY ALONGWITH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS. THIS WILL HELP IN UPDATION OF ELECTRONIC RECORDS.